
Coventry Phlebotomy Clinic Contacts 
 
Area Contact Name Email Telephone 

Number 

Invoicing Lynne Elam lynne.elam@uhcw.nhs.uk 024 76968754 

Finance Mehtab Hussain mehtab.hussain2@uhcw.nhs.uk  024 7696 5140 

Consumables* Sharon 
Easterbrook 
Norma Langridge 

sharon.easterbrook@uhcw.nhs.uk 
norma.langridge@uhcw.nhs.uk 

024 7696 1376 

Swift Queue Swift Queue support@swiftqueue.com    

Training Sheila Purnell sheila.purnell@uhcw.nhs.uk 024 7696 1376 

Transport* Allesley Pharmacy 
LMS 

 
024 7640 4177 
01926 310321 

Service Level 
Agreements 

Ruth Hallett ruth.hallett@uhcw.nhs.uk  024 7696 5358 
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